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CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

TEST SPECIFICATION RESULT

Appearance Clear dark red coloured
solution

Clear dark red coloured
solution

Absorption maxima in
water

140 - 160 156.5

Suitability Passes test Passes 

478 - 482 nm 480.5 nm

Specific absorptivity
1%/1cm (at lmax)

Product Name

Code No.
Batch No.

Mfg.Date

Date of Analysis
Retest Date

ETHIDIUM BROMIDE SOLUTION 1% IN WATER FOR
FLUORESCENCE
B-01139
BC12232232

08/03/2024
FEB-2029

MAR-2024


